
Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 452 Gross, Katharina SG-Schramberg WA00 1 2 6 : 0 6 
10 406 Bohnet, Julia LC Waldachtal WA00 2 2 6 : 3 0 
12 582 RUF, Janina Stadtwerke Tübingen WA01 3 2 6 : 3 1 
13 475 Hettich, Theresa SG-Schramberg WJB99 1 2 6 : 4 3 
23 605 Seckinger, Julia SG-Schramberg WJB98 2 2 9 : 4 5 
24 680 Koch, Mareike Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach WJB98 3 2 9 : 5 7 
27 693 Karus , Johanna Skiclub Loßburg WJB99 4 3 1 : 0 4 
39 515 Kiessling, Nadine FV Altshausen WJB99 5 3 4 : 5 2 
18 522 Kummer, Kathrin WJA97 1 2 8 : 4 6 
20 757 Mittmannn, Nicole SV Sulz am Eck WJA96 2 2 9 : 3 1 
49 560 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder WJA96 3 3 9 : 4 9 

1 645 Ziegler, Lisa Tv Bühl W2094 1 2 2 : 1 0 
3 447 Gill, Nadine LG Schefflenztal W2091 2 2 2 : 3 4 
4 519 Köngeter, Katrin FC Unterkirnach W2095 3 2 3 : 3 8 
5 549 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 4 2 5 : 1 4 
9 621 Sum, Larissa SV Schapbach W2094 5 2 6 : 1 0 

14 551 Müller, Verena TSV Rottweil W2088 6 2 8 : 1 2 
17 627 Trick, Karolin Dorfkinder W2090 7 2 8 : 4 0 
22 440 Frey, Susanne Freizeitvolleyball W2086 8 2 9 : 4 2 
26 632 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach W2094 9 3 0 : 2 1 
31 673 Schwenk, Julia Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet W2086 10 3 2 : 1 2 
34 675 Reiser, Annika Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet W2094 11 3 2 : 5 4 
37 453 Grosshans, Nancy Dorfkinder W2088 12 3 3 : 5 5 
41 619 Stöhr, Josephine Dorfkinder W2086 13 3 5 : 4 5 
44 479 Huber, Bianca Dorfkinder W2091 14 3 6 : 0 1 

2 735 Marxen, Kersten TSV Gomaringen W3085 1 2 2 : 3 3 
21 541 Mehn , Carole Coachingbaala W3082 2 2 9 : 4 0 
28 746 Reichert, Simone Skizunft Altensteig W3083 3 3 1 : 0 8 
45 552 Müller, Veronika Dorfkinder W3085 4 3 6 : 2 6 
46 533 Maier, Tina Dorfkinder W3082 5 3 6 : 4 7 
10 403 Bauermeister , Daniela TSV Riedlingen W3579 1 2 6 : 3 0 
15 755 Haubayramoglu, Nazli Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen W3576 2 2 8 : 1 9 
30 554 Nagel, Melanie Team United W3578 3 3 1 : 4 6 
35 446 Gill, Astrid LT-Schönaich W4071 1 3 3 : 4 5 
38 754 Daniel, Monika W4071 2 3 4 : 3 4 

6 521 Kugele, Martina LT Altburg W4570 1 2 5 : 2 2 
16 561 Ohngemach, Birgit SC Neubulach W4568 2 2 8 : 2 0 
25 740 Seckinger, Margarita SG-Schramberg W4566 3 3 0 : 0 6 
29 640 Wörner, Andrea TSV Öschelbronn LT W4569 4 3 1 : 2 7 
33 525 Lauser, Silke Fitnessland Dornstetten W4568 5 3 2 : 4 8 
43 748 Koch, Monika Black Forest Laktatvernichter W4568 6 3 5 : 5 5 
47 547 Müller, Annette W4568 7 3 6 : 4 8 
48 434 Eidel, Luisa Team United W4568 8 3 7 : 4 7 

7 744 Müller, Britta Farbtex W5062 1 2 5 : 3 0 
19 421 Burrer, Birgit Rutesheim-just for fun- W5062 2 2 8 : 5 2 
42 749 Härtner, Anke Freudenstadt W5064 3 3 5 : 5 3 
32 514 Kienzler, Gerlinde LT Altburg W5558 1 3 2 : 1 6 
36 417 Buck, Lucia Lauftreff Herrenzimmern W5560 2 3 3 : 5 4 
40 427 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil W6055 1 3 5 : 2 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W Schüler A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 452 Gross, Katharina SG-Schramberg WA00 1 2 6 : 0 6 
2 406 Bohnet, Julia LC Waldachtal WA00 2 2 6 : 3 0 
3 582 RUF, Janina Stadtwerke Tübingen WA01 3 2 6 : 3 1 

Tria Seite  1 / 3

20.12.2015  -  19:49:45

20. Adventslauf 2015 - Dornstetten



Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W Jugend B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 475 Hettich, Theresa SG-Schramberg WJB99 1 2 6 : 4 3 
2 605 Seckinger, Julia SG-Schramberg WJB98 2 2 9 : 4 5 
3 680 Koch, Mareike Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach WJB98 3 2 9 : 5 7 
4 693 Karus , Johanna Skiclub Loßburg WJB99 4 3 1 : 0 4 
5 515 Kiessling, Nadine FV Altshausen WJB99 5 3 4 : 5 2 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 522 Kummer, Kathrin WJA97 1 2 8 : 4 6 
2 757 Mittmannn, Nicole SV Sulz am Eck WJA96 2 2 9 : 3 1 
3 560 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder WJA96 3 3 9 : 4 9 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 645 Ziegler, Lisa Tv Bühl W2094 1 2 2 : 1 0 
2 447 Gill, Nadine LG Schefflenztal W2091 2 2 2 : 3 4 
3 519 Köngeter, Katrin FC Unterkirnach W2095 3 2 3 : 3 8 
4 549 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 4 2 5 : 1 4 
5 621 Sum, Larissa SV Schapbach W2094 5 2 6 : 1 0 
6 551 Müller, Verena TSV Rottweil W2088 6 2 8 : 1 2 
7 627 Trick, Karolin Dorfkinder W2090 7 2 8 : 4 0 
8 440 Frey, Susanne Freizeitvolleyball W2086 8 2 9 : 4 2 
9 632 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach W2094 9 3 0 : 2 1 

10 673 Schwenk, Julia Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet W2086 10 3 2 : 1 2 
11 675 Reiser, Annika Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet W2094 11 3 2 : 5 4 
12 453 Grosshans, Nancy Dorfkinder W2088 12 3 3 : 5 5 
13 619 Stöhr, Josephine Dorfkinder W2086 13 3 5 : 4 5 
14 479 Huber, Bianca Dorfkinder W2091 14 3 6 : 0 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 735 Marxen, Kersten TSV Gomaringen W3085 1 2 2 : 3 3 
2 541 Mehn , Carole Coachingbaala W3082 2 2 9 : 4 0 
3 746 Reichert, Simone Skizunft Altensteig W3083 3 3 1 : 0 8 
4 552 Müller, Veronika Dorfkinder W3085 4 3 6 : 2 6 
5 533 Maier, Tina Dorfkinder W3082 5 3 6 : 4 7 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 403 Bauermeister , Daniela TSV Riedlingen W3579 1 2 6 : 3 0 
2 755 Haubayramoglu, Nazli Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen W3576 2 2 8 : 1 9 
3 554 Nagel, Melanie Team United W3578 3 3 1 : 4 6 
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20.12.2015  -  19:49:45

20. Adventslauf 2015 - Dornstetten



Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 446 Gill, Astrid LT-Schönaich W4071 1 3 3 : 4 5 
2 754 Daniel, Monika W4071 2 3 4 : 3 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 521 Kugele, Martina LT Altburg W4570 1 2 5 : 2 2 
2 561 Ohngemach, Birgit SC Neubulach W4568 2 2 8 : 2 0 
3 740 Seckinger, Margarita SG-Schramberg W4566 3 3 0 : 0 6 
4 640 Wörner, Andrea TSV Öschelbronn LT W4569 4 3 1 : 2 7 
5 525 Lauser, Silke Fitnessland Dornstetten W4568 5 3 2 : 4 8 
6 748 Koch, Monika Black Forest Laktatvernichter W4568 6 3 5 : 5 5 
7 547 Müller, Annette W4568 7 3 6 : 4 8 
8 434 Eidel, Luisa Team United W4568 8 3 7 : 4 7 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 744 Müller, Britta Farbtex W5062 1 2 5 : 3 0 
2 421 Burrer, Birgit Rutesheim-just for fun- W5062 2 2 8 : 5 2 
3 749 Härtner, Anke Freudenstadt W5064 3 3 5 : 5 3 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 514 Kienzler, Gerlinde LT Altburg W5558 1 3 2 : 1 6 
2 417 Buck, Lucia Lauftreff Herrenzimmern W5560 2 3 3 : 5 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 427 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil W6055 1 3 5 : 2 1 
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20. Adventslauf 2015 - Dornstetten


